UCORE RARE METALS INC.

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

ISIN: CA90348V3011

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 20:04:23

Price
0.49 USD

Difference

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA90348V3011

ucu

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

28 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.48 USD
0.49 USD
0.48 USD
0.49 USD
0.486863 USD
10,237
4,983.80
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA90348V3011&ID_NOTATION=17585973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ace6805319dee054ea7cbc567ba679bac66bb38fd61aa2139c06d198fb288022&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=de1b9951771ac246c&time=1722226632&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6271e9e9aa3e6a932aada10b46dfe960c9b2a486ebabf55f85d7ce5b372ed9e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b818b804b3c860014&time=1722226632&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e714f70dabfd27c6a68445302a8010e2f272f3ccf96d320e594b763e8a78fdf&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3fab03543fb23e472&time=1722226632&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=362d0d2541938108356505f2468e9f4c6da988d4725b842b750e006b671980b6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b61899044ce2e4de&time=1722226632&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b2a8a72925887044e3196720fd0ae28fab3b29aba3fbb157442af267facbab9&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7f9172385ccf98da7&time=1722226632&tool=RSC

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Details

2024/07/26 20:04:23

Price
0.49 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.00% (0.00)

CA90348V3011
ucu

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
28 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.48 USD
High 0.49 USD
Low 0.48 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.49 USD
VWAP 0.486863 USD
Volume (pcs) 10,237
Trading volume 4,983.80
Number of trades 9
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.67% -29.68% -31.66%
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -0.21 -0.23
Beta 0.59 0.27 0.56
Volatility 52.56 55.15 64.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:02

20:20

14:44

08:05

20:04

Price

0.454 EUR

0.68 CAD

0.45 EUR

0.44 EUR

0.49 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.50 USD (8,768)
0.48 USD (13,154)
0.52 USD (22,639)
0.55 USD (29,394)

0.72 USD (2024/01/10)

0.42 USD (2024/07/03)

0.75 USD (2023/12/26)

0.40 USD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades
1

1"
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17585973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39314831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14277446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14277446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39597437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316912811

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Issues 26
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.449 EUR 0.00 20
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316912812

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

*ucnns

Contact Details
UCORE RARE METALS

Waterfront Drive, Suite 106 210 B4A OH3
Bedford

Telefon: +1 902 482 5214
Fax: +1 (902) 492-0917
E-mail: info@ucore.com
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